
An Organization to Save Our Fields for our Children and Grandchildren

Visit Our Web Site  www.saveourfield.org

Write Your Letter to the Surplus Advisory Board and The Board of Trustees

Do Our Children deserve the same Quality of Life that we enjoyed as children?

Don’t let the School Board take away the Little Green Space Left in our community

Once these Open Spaces are Gone we will never get them back.

Do our Children have to suffer because of the mismanagement of others?

Are the Benefactors of the school influencing this Decision?

Does Lining the Pockets of Developers come before our children?

SAVE OUR FIELDS - Resident Meeting Saturday, January 22, 2005 at 9:00 a.m.
9082 Pioneer Dr.
Huntington Beach, Ca. 92646



DATES TO REMEMBER:

Save Our Field  Next Resident Meeting  January 20, 2005  at 7:00 p.m.
Location: 9161 Pioneer Dr., Huntington Beach, Ca. 92646.

Fountain Valley Board of Trustees Meeting January 27, 2005 at 7:00 p.m.

Save Our Fields Resident Meeting To Be determined

Huntington Beach City Council Meeting February 07, 2005  at 5:00 p.m.
Location: 2000 Main Street, Huntington Beach, Ca. 92648

Fountain Valley Board of Trustees Meeting February 10, 2005 at 7:00 p.m.
Location: 17210 Oak Street, Fountain Valley, Ca. 92708

Huntington Beach City Council Meeting February 21, 2005 at 5:00 p.m.

Fountain Valley Board of Trustees Meeting February 25, 2005 at 7:00 p.m.

Please  Note that you should verify the City Council Meeting and Board of Trustees Meetings with the City and School
District as the meeting dates and times may change.

City of Huntington Beach Fountain Valley Board of Trustees
2000 Main Street 17210 Oak Street
Huntington Beach, Ca. 92648 Fountain Valley, Ca. 92708
Phone: (714) 536-5553 Phone: (714) 843-3200
Fax: (714) 536-5233 Fax: (714)
www.surfcity-hb.org www.fvsd.k12.ca.us

Jill Hardy Mayor Mr. Tony McCombs President
jhardy@surfcity-hb.org mccombst@hotmail.com

Dave Sullivan Mayor Pro Tem Mrs. Pat Harney President Pro Tem
dsullivan@surfcity-hb.org patharney@aol.com

Keith Bohr Council Member Mrs. Judith Edwards Clerk
kbohr@surfcity-hb.org Edwards2jh@cs.com

Gil Coerper Council Member Mrs. Joanne Lew Member
gcoerper@surfcity-hb.org jnlew@aol.com

Debbie Cook Council Member Mrs. Christine Allcorn Member
dcook@surfcity-hb.org callcorn@socal.rr.com

Cathy Green Council Member
cgreen@surfcity-hb.org

Don Hansen Council Member
dhansen@surfcity-hb.org Dr. Marc Ecker Superintendent

Dr. Barry Blade District Advisory Board

SAVE OUR FIELD             www.saveourfield.org


